Uitslag Zilveren Spiegel Olympiajol 16 & 17 juni 2012

Punten houden rekening met 1  aftrekwedstrijd

	No
	Zeilno
	Naam
	Punten
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	516
	Stefan de Vries
	5,0
	1
	1
	1
	(2 )
	1
	1

	2
	651
	Wessel Kuik
	12,0
	3
	2
	2
	3
	(6 )
	2

	3
	66
	Thies Bosch
	18,0
	2
	3
	6
	(7 )
	2
	5

	4
	653
	Ton Op de Weegh
	24,0
	(20 )
	4
	4
	5
	4
	7

	5
	518
	Luut de Zee
	25,0
	4
	(14 )
	8
	6
	3
	4

	6
	593
	Fokko Ringnalda
	29,0
	(dns )
	11
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7
	630
	Anton Wachter
	36,0
	9
	5
	5
	10
	7
	(dnf)

	8
	652
	Klaas de Boer
	37,0
	7
	10
	(11 )
	8
	9
	3

	9
	485
	Dirk Zwitser
	38,0
	5
	6
	7
	9
	11
	(17)

	10
	625
	Onno Klazinga
	43,0
	8
	8
	9
	(16 )
	8
	10

	11
	1516
	Gerard P. Op de Weegh
	53,0
	15
	9
	10
	1
	(20 )
	18

	12
	596
	Jan van Amerongen
	58,0
	13
	(19 )
	14
	13
	10
	8

	13
	614
	Rob Wapenaar
	62,0
	10
	16
	(dnf )
	11
	16
	9

	14
	533
	Eric Kiebert
	71,0
	12
	17
	15
	(21 )
	13
	14

	15
	603
	Jan-Willem Scheerder
	72,0
	14
	12
	(19 )
	18
	17
	11

	16
	527
	Arjan van Wessum
	74,0
	(18 )
	13
	18
	15
	15
	13

	17
	546
	Koen Duiven
	76,0
	(24 )
	23
	12
	12
	14
	15

	18
	523
	Robert Numan
	84,0
	11
	7
	13
	17
	(dns)
	dnf

	19
	505
	Jan W. van der Veld
	93,0
	23
	(26 )
	25
	14
	19
	12

	20
	28
	Cor Visser (zeilnummer 572)
	95,0
	25
	18
	20
	20
	12
	(dnf)

	21
	568
	Hans Broertjes
	109,0
	21
	28
	(dnf )
	23
	18
	19

	22
	538
	Stef Gierveld
	120,0
	26
	(29 )
	27
	24
	22
	21

	23
	598
	Klaas Molenaar
	124,0
	(dnf )
	24
	23
	dnf
	21
	20

	24
	459
	Leo Willemsen
	127,0
	(dns )
	20
	16
	19
	dns
	dns

	25
	548
	Jacques van Schie
	127,0
	17
	21
	17
	(dns)
	dns
	dns

	26
	660
	Johan de Ruijter
	129,0
	6
	15
	(dns)
	dns
	dns
	dns

	27
	563
	Hans de Haas
	134,0
	19
	22
	21
	(dns)
	dns
	dns

	28
	659
	Marc Heijke
	139,0
	(dnf)
	dns
	22
	22
	23
	dnf

	29
	601
	Klaas Plaatje
	147,0
	22
	27
	26
	(dns)
	dns
	dns

	30
	524
	Feike Hylarides
	148,0
	(dnf)
	dns
	24
	dns
	dns
	16

	31
	624
	Anton Snel
	149,0
	16
	25
	(dnf)
	dns
	dns
	dnf

	32
	526
	Freek Goos
	180,0
	(dns)
	dns
	dns
	dns
	dns
	dns

	32
	574
	Abel Zeilstra
	180,0
	(dns)
	dns
	dns
	dns
	dns
	dns

	32
	577
	Titus Brandsma
	180,0
	(dns)
	dns
	dns
	dns
	dns
	dns

	32
	597
	Maurice Gerards
	180,0
	(dnf)
	dns
	dns
	dns
	dns
	dns
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